
地区 電話番号

994-8148

994-8281

923-5388

992-4180

922-0038

994-0008

997-5620

991-8308

999-6088

929-0198

998-7840

994-4182

990-1321

922-8241

922-7474

999-5111

991-0160

999-9645

951-4794

999-5435

924-3456

995-5489

911-2320

992-2278

922-8148

998-4181

999-6968

991-9700

992-8148

928-6111

995-8148

991-3021

994-8282

997-6258

922-4433

983-5128

924-8030

922-2912

924-0008

999-8241

991-6480

992-8548

春日町1

春日町3

南植松町1

光町1

安中町6

安中町4

安中町1

安中町1

龍華町2

桜ヶ丘3

栄町2

高美町1

荘内町1

本町1

光町2

北本町4

萱振町3

本町5

光町2

北本町3

松山町2

陽光園2

末広町2

南本町1

東本町3

佐堂町3

桜ヶ丘４

末広町2

東本町3

宮町1

陽光園1

緑ヶ丘5

光町1

所在地

東本町3

明美町1

北本町2

本町7

北本町2

本町6

桜ヶ丘1

加藤歯科医院

河村歯科医院

きりいし歯科・矯正歯科医院

医療機関名

伊津歯科医院

萱振町5

萱振町2

竹

渕

・

龍

華

地

区

内野歯科クリニック

えのき歯科クリニック

岡本歯科医院

片山歯科医院

医）谷口歯科クリニック

つじた歯科

西村歯科医院

八

尾

地

区

山本歯科クリニック

山本歯科診療所

医）宏療会　吉田歯科医院

湧本歯科医院

タミヤ歯科医院

長井歯科医院

駕田歯科医院

中務歯科医院

医）真勇会　並河歯科クリニック

大野歯科医院

小川歯科医院

医）クローバー　デンタルオフィスクローバー

医）上田歯科

大音歯科医院

おおなか歯科クリニック

大野歯科医院（北本町）

医）甦歯会　もりかわ歯科　リノアス診療所

やまうち歯科医院

中山歯科医院

なぎ歯科

西岡歯科医院

ノエル貴島歯科

はやし歯科

フクタニ歯科医院

松川歯科医院

三原歯科医院

医）もりかわ歯科八尾本町診療所

医）甦歯会　マイデンタルクリニックもりかわ歯科

島田歯科医院

竹内歯科

武田歯科医院



922-8484

925-5123

992-6480

993-7338

995-9500

923-0729

924-8488

924-0560

991-6464

922-3524

997-6726

997-6601

996-3287

925-1888

992-0558

970-6180

922-8826

998-3869

922-9648

998-1578

999-8888

922-6545

997-9511

922-1543

999-9669

998-0003

997-6565

999-8879

922-3320

998-2501

998-6470

923-1248

992-8017

999-2048

943-0418

997-2468

923-6480

999-6858

998-1880

922-1401

922-4939

994-5661

923-6467

山本町1

東山本町8

山本町1

中田2

上之島町北2

西山本町7

山本町北5

山本町南1

山本町北1

高安町北1

山本町南6

久

宝

寺

地

区

高安町北7

山本町3

山本町南1

渋川町6

久宝寺2

東久宝寺3

高安町北1

山本町1

堤町2

青山町1

山本町1

南小阪合町3

山本町南4

山本町南4

山本町1

中田2

山本町北7

山本高安町2

東山本町2

山本町2

東山本新町1

西山本町1

青山町5

東太子2

安中町3

跡部本町1

南太子堂2

植松町4

太子堂4

渋川町４

安中町3

龍華町1

塚本歯科医院

医）弘達会　皆木歯科医院

結城歯科医院

医）明歯会　よしはら歯科医院

植野歯科医院

ウラノ歯科医院

浦野歯科医院

岡歯科医院

岡田歯科クリニック

水野矯正歯科クリニック

南歯科医院

吉崎歯科

植田歯科医院

医）崇仁会　小室歯科久宝寺診療所

医）宝翔会　中井歯科医院

竹

渕

・

龍

華

地

区

山

本

地

区

三宅歯科医院

もりかわ歯科・矯正歯科

森田歯科医院

医）真明会　もんの歯科

八木歯科医院

医）鳳友会　山本歯科

野村歯科

医）東野歯科クリニック

平岡歯科医院

ふじた歯科

中谷歯科

なかたに歯科医院

折田歯科医院

かねこ歯科医院

加納歯科医院

小林歯科医院

医）たなか歯科

医）田中歯科医院

阪本歯科

医）五月会　佐藤歯科医院

医）平山デンタルクリニック

福池歯科医院

医）徹眞会　ふくら歯科診療所

正樹歯科医院

医）浜沢歯科医院

ひらい歯科

医）さわだ歯科医院

たかはら歯科医院



991-8133

922-8548

941-5541

941-0415

943-8148

941-3033

941-9990

940-3880

941-9164

990-4180

940-5656

996-7820

928-1111

996-8431

994-8021

995-0800

949-9414

923-3422

995-1458

948-3925

948-0708

920-3003

994-8005

920-6480

990-1177

948-7768

948-0883

948-0213

948-6456

949-0548

949-6866

968-9721

949-4673

天王寺屋2

志紀町3

天王寺屋5

志紀町2

沼1

北木の本5

太田2

若林町1

志紀町2

田井中4

沼1

太田2

木の本1

教興寺2

恩智北町1

刑部1

八尾木北4

八尾木北6

志紀町3

都塚4

久

宝

寺

地

区

南

高

安

・

高

安

地

区

曙

川

地

区

大

正

地

区

志

紀

地

区

恩智中町1

恩智中町1

恩智中町1

教興寺5

恩智中町1

高安町南1

東久宝寺1

久宝寺3

恩智中町2

服部川7

刑部2

南木の本4

若林町3

田治米歯科クリニック

とみた歯科医院

深尾歯科医院

藤本歯科医院

ホワイト歯科医院

医）甦歯会　もりかわ歯科　志紀診療所

乾歯科医院

医）海道歯科医院

たにがわ歯科医院

なかの歯科

ばん歯科

平岡歯科医院

中池歯科医院

医）薫歯会　志紀ファミリー歯科

やまもと歯科

あいかわ木の本歯科医院

飯田歯科

社医）医真会　医真会総合クリニックス

医）松下歯科

松村デンタルクリニック

やなぎ歯科

やべ歯科クリニック

あすか歯科クリニック

新門歯科医院

医）清誠歯科　八尾院

馬谷歯科医院

川村歯科医院

高安歯科クリニック

田中歯科医院

西脇歯科医院

はっとり歯科

にしむら歯科

山田歯科


